
Ophthalmologist - Dr Ben Wilkinson, Monday July 14  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Dietitian - Celeste Tarne, Thursday July 17  at 1pm - Zoom linkth

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison,  Monday July 21  at 7pm - Zoom linkst

MSD Disability Allowance Applications - Sonja Eriksen, Thursday July 24  at
1pm - Zoom link

th

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday July 28  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Diabetes NP & CNS (Insulin & CGM)  - Bryan Gibbison & Rachael Sampson,
Thursday July 31  at 1pm - Zoom linkst

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday August 4  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Podiatrist - Claire O’Shea,  Thursday August 7  at 1pm - Zoom linkth

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday August 11  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Psychiatrist - Dr Colin Patrick & Psychologist - Chantelle Bond, Thursday August
14  at 1pm - Zoom linkth

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday August 18  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Kaiāwhina & Lived experience - Siva Patea, Thursday August 21  at 1pm st

- Zoom link

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday August 25  at 7pm - Zoom linkth

Pharmacist Prescriber - Helen Morton, Thursday August 28  at 1pm - Zoom linkth

Case studies - Bryan Gibbison, Monday September 1  at 7pm - Zoom linkst

Exercise professional - Kris Tynan, Thursday September 4  at 1pm - Zoom linkth
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Advanced Diabetes Management Course 2025 Webinar Programme  (Updated June 2025) 

Case studies presented by Bryan Gibbison, NP 
Typically hosted on Monday nights at 7pm but may swap with a Thursday session

Guest speaker presentations from members of the multi-disciplinary team
Typically hosted on Thursday at 1pm but may swap with a Monday session

Recordings available on Moodle for you to watch if you can’t attend live
You only need to attend/watch one session per week + complete the MCQ

Mentoring programme

Advanced Diabetes
Management Course 

2025
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